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wﬁwm m%owwﬂ :JOHN FILOON 45 LBS 24 OF 50
TGOWN PLACE SUITES, :
1440 N DRXIE HWY

MONROE MI 48162 %
SHIPTO: .
Emwmﬁammm%nz NICAL GROUP LLC C
208 102200 nicaL roupLLe 1|22
284 SHEFFIELD ST # 1

MOUNTAINSIDE N 07092  '%
. D2

NJ0789-41

L

Cvm me._. DAY AIR

TRACKING #: 12939 47Y 01 39120912

BILLING: P/P

Reference No.1: 108413.003.010.001.000 i -

XOL 25.01.08 MVAS 3,0R 01/2025%
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SOWN PLACE SUITES,
1240 N DIXIE HWY
MONROE MI 48162 OP!
s
_._HM_.E.Pan TECHNICAL GROUP LLC
908 7898900 _- NA. Nhu

ALLIANCE ._.mnIZHQy_. GROUP LLC
Joull

284 m_..__m_u_u__u._._um._.#m
WOUNTAINSIDE N) 07092 "

Nj 078 941

M

ups me._. DAY AIR

TRACKING #: 1Z939.47Y 01 27111927

LY =

Ed

BILLING: P/P

reference No.1: 108413, 003.010.001.000

KDL 25 g 0& AIVAS 3.0A 01/2025%




ATIN GUEST: JOHN FILOON SLBS 26 OF 50

2153846932

TOWN PLACE SUITES,
1440 N DIXIE HIWY
_SOZzOm _Su 48162

SHI
N_.._mw.ﬁznm TECHNICAL GROUP LLC
908 7898900,

| >_._._>znﬂmnzz_n>r GROUP LLC =
SHEFEIELDST#1 == [+29-25
| ZOcz._.sz_cm NJ 07092 o1 (L
oy
2-1

NjO78941

T

_wm meq DAY AIR

TRACKING #: 12939 47Y 01 3964 0137

T

N Reference No.1: 108413.003.010.601.000 - v

uﬁur 25.01.08 A4S 3.0A 01 /2025%

BILLING: P/P
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1440 N DIXIE HWY

MONROE MI 48162

SHIR T9inicE TECHNICAL GROUP LLC %
908 7898900 0

>E>znﬂmn:z_n>5_6%:.n
084 SHEFFIELD ST# 1 Ay

MOUNTAINSIDE Nj 07092 o7
‘..J..n\

Nj 078 9-41

et |11

UPS NEXT DAY AIR

TRACKING #:12 939 47Y 01 26724151 ‘

I A

BILLING: P/ -
XOL 25.01.08 NVAS 3.0A 01/2025%
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TOWN PLACE SUITES, %\.
1440 N DIXIE HWY
MONROE ME 48162
5
m_._Hw * 30-1T
_._.u>an ._.mnI znnbr GROUP LLC JoN \U
808 7898900 :
ALLIANCE TECHNICAL GROUP LLC -
284 SHEFFIELD ST # 1 w-..« -

MOUNTAINSIDE NJ 07092

Nj078941

[T

UPS me._. DAY AIR

TRACKING #: 1Z 939 47Y 01 2760 4976

T

Reference No.1: 108413.003.010.001.000 l.l.,._ .HII -
' XOL 25.09.06 NVAS 3.0A 01/2025%

BILLING: P/P
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L KOL 25,0108 NV45 3,04 01/2025%
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Login Summary Report

Q1200 Order Date :

USEPA CLPSMO

Project :

Contact : AnitaKapadia Receive Date :

DF ESTo[gHO i 1/31/2025 1:59:08 PM

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside NJ 07092 (908)-789-8900 Fax : 908 789 8922

1/31/2025 10:23:00 AM

51900

1/31/2025 10:23:00 AM

Project Mgr : Deepak
Report Type: USEPA CLP
EDD Type: EPA CLP

Sample ID Client ID Matrix Test Group TAT
Days
Q1200-01 ME2964 Water 01/24/2025
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Hardness, Total SFAM_MS 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
MetalsCLP MS SFAM_MS 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Q1200-02 ME2964D Water 01/24/2025
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Hardness, Total SFAM_MS 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
MetalsCLP MS SFAM_MS 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Q1200-03 ME2964S Water 01/24/2025
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Hardness, Total SFAM_MS 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
MetalsCLPMS SFAM_MS 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Q1200-04 ME2981 Water 01/27/2025
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Hardness, Total SFAM_MS 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
MetalsCLP MS SFAM_MS 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Q1200-05 ME2982 Water 01/28/2025
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Hardness, Total SFAM_MS 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
MetalsCLPMS SFAM_MS 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Q1200-06 ME2983 Water 01/28/2025
Cyanide SFAM_CN 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Hardness, Total SFAM_MS 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
Mercury SFAM_HG 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025
MetalsCLP MS SFAM_MS 15 02/21/2025 02/21/2025




Q1200-07

Q1200-08

Q1200-09

Q1200-10

Q1200-11

Q1200-12

Q1200-13

Q1200-14

Q1200-15

ME2984

ME2985

ME2986

ME2987

ME2988

ME2992

ME2994

ME2995

ME2999

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

01/28/2025

01/28/2025

01/28/2025

01/28/2025

01/28/2025

01/29/2025

01/29/2025

01/29/2025

01/29/2025

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025




Q1200-16

Q1200-17

Q1200-18

Q1200-19

Q1200-20

Q1200-21

ME2997

ME2998

ME29A0

ME29A1

ME29A2

ME29A3

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

01/29/2025

01/29/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

01/30/2025

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

Cyanide
Hardness, Total
Mercury

Metals CLPMS

Hardness, Total
Mercury

MetalsCLPMS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_CN
SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

SFAM_MS
SFAM_HG
SFAM_MS

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15
15

15
15
15

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025

02/21/2025
02/21/2025
02/21/2025




WORKLIST(Hardcopy Internal Chain)

WorkList Name: PB166435 WorkListID: 187367 Department : Digestion Date: 01-31-2025 14:36:25
p 2 o Pre 0 orag 0 Date od

Q1200-01 ME2964 Water Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C11 01/24/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-02 ME2964D Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEP01 c11 01/24/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-03 ME2964S Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH <2 USEPO1 C11 01/24/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-04 ME2981 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3to pH <2 USEPO1 c11 01/27/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-05 ME2982 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH <2 USEPO1 C11 01/28/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-06 ME2983 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C11 01/28/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-07 ME2984 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C11 01/28/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-08 ME2985 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEPO1 cn 01/28/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-09 ME2986 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 c1 01/28/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-10 ME2987 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 Cc11 01/28/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-11 ME2988 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 cn 01/28/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-12 ME2992 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEPO1 Cc11 01/29/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-13 ME2994 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 c11 01/29/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-14 ME2995 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH < 2 USEPO1 C1 01/29/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-15 ME2999 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO1 c1 01/29/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-16 ME2997 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 topH <2 USEPO1 Cc11 01/29/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-17 ME2998 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C11 01/28/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-18 ME23A0 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 c11 01/30/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-19 ME29A1 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH <2 USEPO1 C11 01/30/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-20 ME29A2 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3 to pH < 2 USEPO1 C11 01/30/2025 SFAM_MS
Q1200-21 ME29A3 Water  Metals CLP MS 1:1 HNO3topH < 2 USEPO1 c1 01/30/2025 SFAM_MS

DateTime (1 _,W 0 _ 25 hl$ HeX¢ Date/Time I ﬂr\w0~ 25 18! Sy

Raw Sample Received by: —ShBS . wAeh o Raw Sample Received by: @ Cf ~y

Raw Sample Relinquished by: c Raw Sample Relinquished by: . )
Lann Page 1 of 1
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